
Formed in 1860, Thames Rowing Club is one of the country’s oldest and most
successful rowing clubs. Licensed for up to 400 people standing, 150 seated, 
The Bar and The Great Hall can be opened up for a variety of events, from small
meetings and intimate dinner parties to weddings and conferences. Along with 6
metre high ceilings, The Great Hall also features large french doors which slide
open to a large balcony, revealing unparalleled views to Putney Bridge and
Hammersmith.

The Fairbairn Room is also perfect for more intimate events. Seating up to 28
people, this room is suitable for smaller meetings, or as a breakout space.

Thames Rowing Club 
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T H E  C L U B  
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CORKAGE 

Thames RC are happy for you to bring
in your own still and sparkling wine.
Corkage prices are listed in the price
list below.

SUPPLIERS

Thames RC are happy for you to use
your own suppliers, including catering.
We also have a trusted list of suppliers
that we are happy to recommend. 

CATERING

Riverside Catering - 
https://www.riverside-
thamesrc.co.uk/riverside-catering

Shona Polllock - 07767 763448
www.shonapollock.co.uk

VENUE HIRE INCLUDES

- Event Coordinator 
- Glassware
- Licenced Bar, Bar Manager and staff
- Cake knife and cake stand 
- Round tables and cross back chairs
- White Linen 
- Fairy lights



P R I C E  L I S T  -  2 0 2 2




*All pricing is +VAT 
To secure your booking a deposit of 50% is needed. Dates are held and booked on a first come
first served basis.

If you have any questions, please contact Olivia and Harriet at
events@thamesrc.co.uk / 07802 341998  
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Great Hall
Ceremony
Monday - Thursday
Friday & Bank Holidays
Saturday

Individual Room Hire
Fairbairn Room 
Bar
 
Kitchen Hire
In-house Caterer
Own Caterer
Food Truck on the forecourt

Corkage 
Still Wine
Sparkling Wine

Extension 

On the Day Setup Event
Management 

Security
(Requirement for 18/21st events x3)

PEAK   
APRIL. MAY. JUNE. JULY 

AUGUST. DECEMBER

OFF PEAK
JANUARY. FEBRUARY. MARCH

SEPTEMBER. OCTOBER. NOVEMBER

£600.00

£2,000.00

£3,500.00

£4,000.00







£500.00

£500.00







£500.00

£1000.00

£600.00







£16.00

£19.00




£1,000.00




£400.00







£25.00hr

£600.00

£1,750.00

£3,000.00

£3,600.00







£500.00

£500.00







£500.00

£1000.00

£600.00







£16.00

£19.00




£1,000.00




£400.00







£25.00hr


